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World Painted Blood
Words by Tom Araya Music by Jeff Hanneman/Tom Araya

1/16

Moderate = 95

Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯

1
Intro

0

2
2

(0)

(2)
(2)

0

2
2

(0)

(2)
(2)

0

2
2

(0)

(2)
(2)

0

2
2

(0)

(2)
(2)

E-Gt

9

0

2
2

(0)

(2)
(2)

0

2
2 7 6

7 8 7 5
7 6

7 8 7 5

16
= 90

7 6
7 8 7 5

7 6
7 8 7 5

7 6
7 8

7
5

22
Vers 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/16

25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

26

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

28

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/16

31

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

32
Chorus

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

33

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5

34

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

35

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/16

36
Vers

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

40

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/16

41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

42

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

44
Chorus

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

45

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5

46

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/16

47

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

48

Bridge

9

7

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

10

8

13

11

13

11

49

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

8

10

8

10

8

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

50

9

7

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

10

8

13

11

13

11

51

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

8

10

8

10

8

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

52

9

7

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

10

8

13

11

13

11

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/16

53
Vers

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

8

10

8

10

8

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8
0

8 10
0

7 8

55

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 5
0

2
0

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8
0

8 10
0

7 8

57

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 5
0

2
0

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

58

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8
0

8 10
0

7 8 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 5
0

2
0

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

60

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8
0

8 10
0

7 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/16

61

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 5
0

2
0

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

62

Bridge

9

7

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

10

8

13

11

13

11

63

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

8

10

8

10

8

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

64

9

7

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

10

8

13

11

13

11

65
Vers

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

8

10

8

10

8

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8
0

8 10
0

7 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/16

67

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 5
0

2
0

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8
0

8 10
0

7 8

69

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 5
0

2
0

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

70

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8
0

8 10
0

7 8 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 5
0

2
0

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

72

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8
0

8 10
0

7 8

73

7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

7 5
0

2
0

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/16

74

Bridge

9

7

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

10

8

13

11

13

11

75

Solo

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

8

10

8

10

8

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

17
9

17
9

<5>

2

(<5>)

0
0

6

80

It's a long pick-slide

5
5

1 ½

5 <5>

1½
1

12
12

11
11

10
10

9
9

8
8

7
7

6
6

5
5

4
4

84

3
3

2
2 (2) 1 0

0
0

5

15

1½
1

15

1½½

15

2

12

6

0
0

1

3

<12>
12

1 2

0

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/16

90

19

1½

18

1½½
¾

17 15

½

21

1½

20

1½

22

1½½

21

1½½

19

1½½

18

1½½

16

1½½

<12>
<12>

½

<7>
<7>
<7>

6

(<7>)
(<7>)
(<7>)

96

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

7

5

7

5

98

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

7

5

7

5

100

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

7

5

7

5

102

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

7

5

7

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/16

104

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

7

5

7

5

106

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

7

5

7

5

108

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

7

5

7

5

110

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

7

5

7

5

112
Vers

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/16

113

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

114

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

116

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

118

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/16

119

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

120
Chorus

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

121

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5

122

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

123

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/16

124

Outro

9

7

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

10

8

13

11

13

11

125

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

8

10

8

10

8

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

126

9

7

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

10

8

13

11

13

11

127

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

8

10

8

10

8

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

128

9

7

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

7

5

9

7

9

7

9

7

10

8

10

8

10

8

13

11

13

11

129

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

8

10

8

10

8

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/16

130

5
3

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

5
3

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

6
4

9
7

9
7

131

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

6
4

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

132

5
3

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

5
3

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

6
4

9
7

9
7

133

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

6
4

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

134

5
3

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

5
3

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

6
4

9
7

9
7

135

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

3
1

3
1

3
1

2
0

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


